HT32, L75

o AHTA41, HT41, J74, K74, L74
. Parts Catalog 8-1642
® R o
Ingersoll
HOME
ATTACHMENTS
HYDRAULIC TILLER HT32
ALPHABETICAL INDEX ROTARY TILLER
TRACTOR LICATION CHART
Beal.’ings ........................................................... 5 ROTARY TILLER @ TRACTOR
CAIN e 7
COUPIEIS. ..o 7 HT32, L7 220 222% 3010, 3012
DECAIS ... 9
EXtenSIon Shleld .............................................. 5 HT41, 9_74 224’ 444, 446’ 448, 3014’
Framee ... 5 3016,3018, 3020,
1Y (0] (0] 7 4014, 4016, 4018, 4020,
Shaft, TINE ...t 5 644, 646,648,6018
TN S e 5
A1) 41 3118, 4116, 4118, 4120
< Q * Requires Hydraulic Lift






INDEX

R )
RO ©O~NOUAWNERR

OCoO~NOOUIDEWNPE

m

PART NO.
C26290
C26299
111-132
131-911
C14568
C26296
C26317
111-208
131-176
113-103
195-103

C26300
C26305
C26309
132-310
C13833
C13834
113-208
131-1352
C29019
C28642
129-103
C26349
111-371
192-21
C26343
353-550

J74, K74, 174,175, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER

FRAME
DESCRIPTION REQD
FRAME - tiller Shield........ccoooiiiii e 1
EXTENSION - tiller shield (J74, K74, L74, HT41, AHT41) .......cccccue..... 1
BOLT - 5/167 - 18 X 3/4” CAITIAJE .eevvvvveieeeeeeeeeeiiiiiin e e e e e e eeeeaiaen e e e e e 3
NUT - 10CK 57167 - 18t 3
PIN = MOUNTING ©etttiiieee et e e 2
PLATE - ChiSel .o 1
SPACER-PIALE ... 1
BOLT - 5/16" - 18 X 2-1/4" CAITIAQE ..eevvvveeeeeeeeeeeiiiiiiee e ee e e e e eeeeas 2
NUT - 5/16" - 18 I0CK....ccciiiiiieiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 3
BOLT - 5/167 - 18 X 17 .o 1

WASHER-5/16® .............................. 1

<

SHAFT, TINES AND B%@S

SHAFT =tiN€ i LN e 1
EXTENSION - tine shaft (J L74, HT41, AHT41) ......cccvveenne. 1
PIN = ClOVIS. e O T e 1

AFT - stub (L75, SS74, HT32) ..ccovven...
PLUG - 1/2” - 13 plastic (L75, SS74, HT32)




INDEX

INDEX




INDEX
J74, K74, L74, L75, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER

TILLER DRIVE

REF. PART NO. DESCRIPTION REQD
1 C42077 HOSE — 1/27 1.D. X 427 ...ttt UAR
2 218-5251 FITTING - union 7/8” “O0” ring X 1/2” NPT ...ccoviiiiiieiiii e 2
3  218-5007 “O7 RING it 1
4  C26303 SHAFT = iNPUL...coeeeeeeee 1
5 C26309 e LN T o] [ 1
6 132-310 PIN-COttEr L/8” X I” .o 1
7 C26321 CHAIN - drive, NO. 50, 56 pPItCh.......ccoooiiiiiiii 1
8 C26310 SPROCKET - drive (13T) optional (for hard soil)..........ccccoeeeieiiiiinnnnnns 1
8 C26312 SPROCKET - drive (15T) standard (for average soil)............ccccceeeeee. 1
9 113-3 BOLT - 1/47 -20 X 3/4” ....ovvviiiiiiiiiiniiniiiiiiiiiannns
10 C26344 WASHER - 5/16” 1.0. 1-1/4” 0.0. 7 Ga.......
11  C26311 SPACER - sprocket ...........coueeiiinieiiinnnns \
12 C26314 MOUNT-MOLON ...
13 113-410 BOLT-1/27-13X1-1/2"heX...cevvvrrr o - @
14  131-1182 NUT-lock 1/2” -13 ......veeeennnnne, X\ N ST
15 C26315 COVER - Chain, IOWET......vvvros (o eeoececeeesneneeeeeeeseesees e
16 C26316 COVER - chain, upper-..... @@ .........................................................
17  195-518 WASHER - 1/4"............. & .............................................................
18 131-1180 NUT - lock 1/4”......... . ................................................................
19 C37012 MOTOR — hydraulic, AETRZL ........uuuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeees
19 C27903 * MOTOR - *“W ydravlic drive, use on all except AHT41
C26341 KIT - sea ic motor (For “White” motor)
19 C46279 MOTOR — ¢ 0ss” hydraulic drive
C43746 (for “Parker/Ross” motors)

20 26-412 120 )t 1
20 113-103 LG St 1

*onlL74 Db AR13850 and on L75 before S/IN AS12881 reduce spacer (11)

length by\2 required for sprocket mounting bolt clearance. Check thread size in

shatft.
HYDRAULIC “QUICK” COUPLERS
(OPTIONAL EXCEPT FOR AHT41)
1 C37188 COUPLER - body, female .........ccooiiieiieiieiiiiie e 2
2 (C37187 COUPLER - nose pieCe, Male ......cccceeviieiiiiiiiie e 2
3 217-1072 FITTING - 1/2” - 14 NPSF (Not used on AHT41) ......ccovvvvviiiiiiiiieeeeeee, 2
3 217-1086 FITTING — 1/2" NPTF 45° (Used on AHTAL) .....cccvveeieeeeeeeeeeeennans 2



INDEX

DECALS

J74, K74, L74, 175, HT32 AND HT41 ROTARY TILLER

SPINNING BLADE

KEEF CL
CDONTACT C L3 E
(N

ocuhwWNRA
m

PART NO.
321-6380
321-6379
C31087
C26893
C31989
C31328
NSS
NSS

DESCRIPTION %@

REQD
DECAL -tread, WhHE SN z)) oo 5
DECAL -“Ca NI #4455 4444040400 snsnnnnnnnnnnn s 1
DECAL -Spi OB 1
DECAL -tr K (NYEIH) (J74) e 1
DECAL - e 1
DECA e (cuttolength) ..o 1
DE =AY 417 (N0t SNOWN) v 1

-“Hytill 327 (N0t SHOWN) e, 1



	Motor	7
	Shaft, Tine	5
	
	
	TRACTOR APPLICATION CHART


	ROTARY TILLER	TRACTOR


